AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR
ISIN:  US0231112063

Overview

2024/07/17 19:02:52

Price
0.7778 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.56% (-0.01)

ISIN US0231112063
Symbol AMRN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.7611 USD (400)
0.7778 USD (400)
0.7755 USD

0.80 USD

0.76 USD

0.7901 USD
0.785484 USD
322,978
253,667.98

797

786
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231112063&ID_NOTATION=69083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231112063&ID_NOTATION=69083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e33ef6ad536e3da7e8c043f3f72951d32138ecb562f4e1527003e172cbaab03&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36feb856f26eda60f&time=1721323182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56d4ebe02cfb6219c31c0470ada7f1701a89552e5a7e59715559403ef514b5f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d93502e8cb8bb972b&time=1721323182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42335f2b6c1e95823c9a60319f8fa9715ba952ccbb3cff4bc9663ea981259231&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e96e3d2e7208f5ffa&time=1721323182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79b5d7760f81502cafdfcfd593e506dbd7399c27e961960518577f2a49fc6139&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f52bf0d5a3fa84f0f&time=1721323182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958be5f7993f35ccbe959212d006553fffce1a61c49f55e2901a6371770f9c37&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bb8da4b59ebdd973&time=1721323182&tool=RSC

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

Details

2024/07/17 19:02:52

Price

0.7778 USD

Difference ©  -1.56%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN US0231112063
Symbol AMRN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.7611 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 0.7778 USD (400)
Open 0.7755 USD
High 0.80 USD
Low 0.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.7901 USD
VWAP 0.785484 USD
Volume (pcs) 322,978
Trading volume 253,667.98
Number of trades 797
Last size 786
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -28.82% -36.28% -81.10%
Perf (abs.) -0.32 -0.45 -3.39
Beta 214 2.06 1.54
Volatility 85.38 84.81 80.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  15:04 0.71 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  18:18 0.71 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:02 0.7778 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01 0.71 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  09:57 0.655 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.7652 USD (1,286,942)
0.7310 USD (2,007,813)
0.8740 USD (1,598,225)
0.9262 USD (1,984,616)

1.3700 USD (2024/01/30)

0.6271 USD (2024/06/10)

1.4850 USD (2023/07/18)

0.6271 USD (2024/06/10)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40662864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67335684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230255708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331907

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/ 16:31 0.72 EUR 0.00 4
17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:08 0.71 EUR 0.00 1
17

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304581

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AMARIN CORP. PLC

First Floor, Block 3, The Oval Shelbourne
Road, Ballsbridge - 4 Dublin

Telefon: +353 (0)1 6699 020
Fax: +353 (0)1 6699 028
E-mail: -
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